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Women / XG / Jr B
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily McDonald560
Jill's Gymnastics

9.300 9.500 9.3509.400 37.550
3T 3T 3 1 1 

1 

Mary Ann Cooper562
Jill's Gymnastics

9.200 9.200 9.3009.600 37.300
5T 9 1 2 2T

2T

Cambree Cribbs468
Classic Gymnastics

9.400 9.500 9.1009.300 37.300
1 4T 4T 4 3T

3T

Ryleigh Isch604
Fliptastic - OK

9.000 9.600 9.1509.250 37.000
8T 2 6 3 4 

4 

Elisabeth Oh396
Elevate Gymnastics

9.200 9.250 9.0009.500 36.950
6T 8 2 7T 5 

5 

Gates Oakley471
Classic Gymnastics

9.350 9.500 9.0508.900 36.800
2 5T 8 5T 6 

6 

Allyson Lee314
Eagles Wings - Pros

8.800 9.700 9.0509.000 36.550
10 1 7 6T 7 

7 

Addison Pegg323
Eagles Wings - Pros

9.000 9.500 9.0008.800 36.300
9T 6T 9 8T 8 

8 

Delaney Fulp335
Infinity Athletics

9.300 8.900 8.7009.300 36.200
4T 10T 5T 10 9 

9 

Luisa Hernandez390
Elevate Gymnastics

9.050 9.300 8.7508.400 35.500
7 7 10 9 10 

10 

Presley Cherry407
New Heights

8.400 8.900 7.7506.900 31.950
11 11T 11 11 11 

11 

Landry Williams411
New Heights

7.900 8.200 7.1006.200 29.400
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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